www.siemon.com 3.0
S
Y
S
T
E
M
 6

separates paired conductors when lacing
cables to reduce installation time.
Ordering Information:
Siemon Master Cat  2/25/11  12:13 PM  Page 37
S
Y
S
T
E
M
 6
 U
T
P
HD PANEL ACCESSORIES
Part # Description
HD-RWM . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Rear cable management bracket for HD patch panels
(not compatible with HD5-S-24)
HD5-ICON6. . . . . . . . . . . . Adhesive-backed strips in a package of 8 for colour-
coding and port designation for 24-, 48-, or 96-port
panels (icons not included)
HD5-ICON6-LBL . . . . . . . . 10 sheets of labels for HD5-ICON6 for laser printing
(16 labels per sheet)*
HD5-LBL-480 . . . . . . . . . . Adhesive strips for sequentially numbering panel ports
1 through 480 for 24-, 48-, or 96-port panels
HD5-LBL6-2 . . . . . . . . . . . White removable designation strips in a package of eight
for 24-, 48-, or 96-port panels
HD5-LBL-480
HD5-LBL6-2
HD5-ICON6